No.of Colleagues: 13

Say hello to team Assistant Service Manager: Amanda Smith

James Gatherum Wendy Redgrave Viki McCraw

Team Manager Project Worker Mgntor .
james.gatherum@includem.co.uk wendy.redgrave@includem.co.uk viki.mccraw@includem.co.uk
07507648510 07706359743 07718125196

Billie-Jo Quigley Garry Robertson Hayley Wilson
Project Worker AR Assistant Project Worker Mentor
billie-io.quigley@includem.co.uk garry.robertson@includem.co.uk hayley.wilson@includem.co.uk
0787()]2éq35§8 ’ o 07970459288 07814370310

Karen Fisher Emma Milton Malgosia Romanowska
Project Worker Assistant Project Worker Mentor

karen.fisher@includem.co.uk emma.milton@includem.co.uk malgosia.romanowska@includem.co.uk
07920656827 07920656930

07920656837

an

Kenny Morrison o
Project Worker

Sara Allkins

Mentor
sara.allkins@includem.co.uk
07718125204

kenny.morrison@includem.co.uk

07850775399
f /\

Kate Harris

Project Worker
kate.harris@includem.co.uk
07773332005

Stephanie Blyth

Mentor E
stephanie.blyth@includem.co.uk
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https://youtu.be/rq531SkAVAo
https://youtu.be/rq531SkAVAo
https://youtu.be/rq531SkAVAo
https://youtu.be/rq531SkAVAo

